TL/H/11328
L
M
6
1
8
1
1

Recovery from an Input that
Exceeds the Common-Mode Range
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature Range
Drawing
NSC
Military Industrial
b55§C to a125§C b40§C to a85§C
8-Pin LM6181AMN LM6181AIN
N08E
Molded DIP LM6181IN
8-Pin Small Outline LM6181AIM-8
M08A
Molded Package LM6181IM-8
16-Pin LM6181AIM
M16A
Small Outline LM6181IM
8-Pin LM6181AMJ/883
J08A
Ceramic DIP
17
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters)